Quiksilver 875 SD

Q Port d'Aro (Platja d’Aro) - Costa Brava

o» 11 people &» Skipper
[—)]
capacity Skipper on board

HIGHLIGHTED SERVICES

? Drinks %9 Appetizer

1] Explanation of the coast

SCHEDULES & PRICES — PER GROUP, VAT INCLUDED

AVAILABLE SCHEDULES

Morning

Afternoon

All day

Sunset

Up to 15 days before, and full refund in case of bad weather on the departure day.

TIME SLOT

09:30 — 13:30

14:30 - 18:30

10:00 - 18:00

19:00 — 21:30

All inclusive
v

Fuel included

P 8.75 meters
LOA

< Snorkeling equipment

DUR.

4h

4h

8h

2,5h

10/04/2026

TOTAL PRICE

1.267 €

1.267 €

1.818 €

618 €



